Porfyrens
Samféllighetsforening

Balansrakning

Tillgangar

Plusgiro

Nordea Sparkonto
Nordea Investmentfond
Interimsfordringar

Summa

Skulder

Leverantdrsskulder
Underhallsfond
Interimsskuld
Balanserat resultat fran
tidigare ar

Arets resultat

Summa

2007

127 165
940

101 953

230 058

2 800

132 110
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230 058

2008

17 281
156 178
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42 973

265 832
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-16 426
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